
IF81 FILTER MAT
Fiberglass filter mat

BENEFITS

APPLICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

Low resistance
Economical in use

Moisture separator in filter installations for
gas turbines

Medium: Fiberglass, progressive structure
Recommended final pressure drop: 250Pa
Max. continuous temperature: 80°C
Max. relative humidity: 100%

DESCRIPTION
WIDTH
(A) MM

HEIGHT
(B) MM

DEPTH
(C) MM

CAPACITY
M3/H

INITIAL PRESSURE
DROP

IF81 20x20x3

IF81 25x25x3

508

635

508

25

75

75

2500-6100

2500-6300
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140
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Custom sizes on request.
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